Gorditas Dona Tula Menu

https://menulist.menu
1300 S Cage Blvd, Pharr, TX 78577, USA, United States
+19567871100 - https://donalulausa.com/

The Card of Gorditas Dona Lula from Pharr includes about 46 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $3.3. What Rosa Sanchez doesn't like about Gorditas Dona Lula:
Dona lula restaurant like to scamed on workers stealing money cash register manager people not recommended

read more. Anticipate the varied, fine Mexican cuisine, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies
(hot peppers).
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Gorditas Dona Tula Yenu

Soups

NOODLE SOUP

Etras

EXTRA CHEESE

Meat dishes
POLLO EN MOLE
Side dishes
RICE

Pork

CARNITA EN SALSA VERDE

éntradas

QUESADILLA

SWEET FLOUR GORDITA
Chickien
POLLO PIBIL

Starters

CHAMPINONES

Tiids
KIDS COMBO
Main

BREAKFAST COMBO

$2.2

$0.4

$2.3

$2.2

$2.3

$2.3

$2.2

$2.3

$2.3

$4.8

$6.0

Sushi Platien

FAMILY COMBO

Hamburguesas

COMBO DE LA CASA

-

G

s \\\H]

$32.0

$9.0

Epecialidades del Casa

PICADILLO

Platos

$2.3

CHICHARRON EN SALSA VERDE $2.3

Beverages

COCA COLA CAN

Bebidas [ Drinks
COCA COLA MEXICANA
Drinks Choices
DIET COCA COLA CAN
Platillos

ASADO DE PUERCO

Coffee

COFFEE

&tra Ingredients

EXTRA BEANS

$2.3

$2.9

$2.3

$2.3

$2.3

$0.4

Cheese, Beans & Greens

QUESADILLA WITH HAM

$2.3




Gorditas Dona Tula Yenu

Botanas/ippetizers BOTTLED WATER

QUESO PANELA $2.3 Specialti
[ ]

Sides and Extra CHICHARRON CRUJIENTE 2.6
ESPECIALIDADES

EXTRA FILLING $0.8
QUESADILLA CON RELLENO $2.6

Pollo - Egg Gorditas

HUEVITO EN SALSA VERDE $2.2
RAJAS CON QUESO $2.3

. o FRIJOLITOS CON QUESO $2.3

Guisos por {ibra/Stews by

HUEVITO EN SALSA ROJA 1.2 NOPALITOS EN SALSA ROJA $2.3
NOPALITOS CON CAMARON $2.3

[ ]
Tacos De Guisados
CHORIZO CON PAPAS $2.0 st

PAPITAS EN SALSA

Brealifast Bolillos & % ro 512
REVOLTIJO $2.6 Q’: =~ HUEVITO CON CHORIZO $2.2
HUEVITO CON JAMON  $2.2
‘lnqredimla Used HUEVITO EN SALSAVERDECON ¢, ,
CHICHARRON CRUJIENTE :
CHEESE
Drinks
Uncategorized
FOUNTAIN DRINKS $2.3
DESHEBRADA $2.3
FANTA MEXICANA $2.9
o g e AGUAS FRESCA $2.9
Non alcoholic drinks
DRINKS

ICED TEA $2.3



Gordilas Dona {ula Menu

Gorditas Dona Tula

1300 S Cage Blvd, Pharr, TX Opening Hours:

78577, USA, United States Monday 07:30 -20:30
Tuesday 07:30 -20:30
Wednesday 07:30 -20:30
Thursday 07:30 -20:30
Friday 07:30 -20:30
Saturday 08:00 -20:00
Sunday 08:00 -20:00
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